
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.com (414) 764-1790

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Timothy 
Helstad bmichiels@ameripavement.comAmerican Pavement Solutions, 

Inc. (920) 593-7380

(858) 490-8800

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Contract 8690

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(608) 781-1819

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

5/12/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8690

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

(414) 672-2729

46
Karen Fischer kfischer@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc.

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks

(262) 524-1864

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dan Kienow dkienow@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

5/12/2022


